768 For more information, visit us online!
The numerous varieties of capacitive sensors for individual solu-
tions are enhanced by custom matched accessories. For example,
there are downstream switching devices for particular flexibility with
varying voltage, in order to be able to attach the sensors optimally.
These are for 24 V and, if the user does not have their own low
voltage supply, for 230 V (115 V AC).
Precisely matched mounting elements ensure exact positioning right

771■ www.balluff.com
Size 45×30×15 mm
PNP NO Ordering code BAE009E
Part number BAE SA-CS-001-PS
PNP NC Ordering code BAE009F
Part number BAE SA-CS-001-PO
NPN NO Ordering code BAE009H
Part number BAE SA-CS-001-NS
NPN NC Ordering code BAE009J
Part number BAE SA-CS-001-NO
Supply voltage UB 12…35 V DC
Voltage drop Ud at Ie 0.8 V
Rated insulation voltage Ui 75 V DC
Output current max. 300 mA